Klubbmasterskap Falt C&B

Klass B

1 Sven-Olof Olofsson
2 Fredrik Johansson
3 Morgan Wahlstrom
4 Lars Holm

5 Christoffer Funke

Klass C

1 Sven-Olof Olofsson
2 Morgan Wahlstrom
3 Fredrik Johansson
4 Alexander Nordkvist
5 Lars Holm

6 Christoffer Funke

7 Alfred Kraft

8 Doreen Wagner

Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK

Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK
Laxa PSK

5/25/36/55/45/52/24/35/5
5/25/34/35/44/44/33/23/3
5/25/36/53/34/41/12/22/2
4/23/35/41/11/10/01/11/1
1/11/12/21/12/20/00/00/0

6/2 6/3 6/55/3 6/6 5/45/3 6/6
6/2 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/6
5/25/3 6/55/35/53/36/3 6/6
6/2 4/25/56/42/25/35/3 5/5
5/2 4/35/43/26/65/4 4/2 4/4
5/2 4/35/45/4 4/4 4/3 1/12/2
3/25/34/22/23/34/33/32/2
5/23/23/20/06/61/12/2 4/4

37/29
33/24
28/22
16/13
7/7

45/32 B
45/31 B
41/30
38/26
36/27
30/23
26/20
24/19



